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Anlage
Im Jungwald 43, 67663 Kaiserslautern
T 0631 37321161 info@tcrwkl.de

Hallenadresse
Im Jungwald 43, 67663 Kaiserslautern
T 0631 37321161 info@tcrwkl.de

Sportwart/in
Zaslavski, Igor
T 017624469567 igozas@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Knerr, Henning
T 01739770584 henning_knerr@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Burg, Roman
T 015202940429 romanburg@aol.com
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Herren 65 1 (4er)
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MF: Friedrich Reisinger; T 063144220
m 01736730307; karo.fri.rei@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Knieriemen, Thomas
Rothhaar, Norbert
Hohenstein, Gunter

Dr. Brokamp, Dr. Bernd
Reisinger, Friedrich
Anstett, Peter

Durst, Gerd

Rebel, Stefan

Kolbel, Stefan

10 Becker, Hermann

11 Emanuel, Hans-Werner
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15000664
15302010
15400093
15650339
15251563
15051962
15800165
15751326
14951311
15752541

T nnisverband pfalz ev

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,8

LK9,7
LK10,8
LK11,2
LK11,2
LK11,5
LK13,1
LK14,7
LK14,9
LK19,0
LK22,0

g GENERALI



